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Ministry of Labour, Migration  
and Social Security Journal 
Ten issues structured into 5 series 
on the basis of specific subjects 
 
Reference    SUBJECT        Price in €  
          (VAT included) 

RTC       

RTD      

RTS       

RTL       

RTE       

RM1     

N. …      
 

10 issues (all the series) 
  2 issues (Labour Law Series) 
  2 issues (Social Security Series) 
  2 issues (International and Community Social Law Series) 
  2 issues (Economy and Sociology Series)  
  2 issues (International Migration Series) 

  1 issue   (Individual or Extraordinary Issue) 

165 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
20 

Total Amount  

 

SUBSCRIPTION FORM 
SUBSCRIBER’S PERSONAL DATA: 
 
First Name ………………………..        Surname(s) …………………………………………………………….. 
Address …………………………….        Post Code and Town/City ……………………………………….. 
Province …………………..     Telephone ……………………………..    Fax ………………………………… 
RTC  0    RTD  0    RTS  0   RTL  0   RTE  0   RMI  0 Nº … 0 
Put an X in the box ordered      Total Amount 
         ………………… € 
METHOD OF PAYMENT      SIGNATURE 
0 Money Order 
0 Bank Transfer to Banco BBVA 
Current Account: ES75-0182-4828-6702-0001-3172 

(Attach transfer receipt) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


